
 

 

 

New Hampshire 

Justice of the Peace Association 

Members 

 
City/Town Justice of Peace Website/Email 
   

Antrim William Bryk wmbryk@gmail.com 

Belmont Wayne Sevin nhjpwayneasevin.com 

Bow Connie Cote bandcinbow@aol.com 

Chester Arica Gee justiceofthepeace-nh.com 

Chester William Wright bwright@camerota.com 

Danville/Hampstead Nancy Lavallee loveknotsjp.com 

Exeter John Scuto nhweddingceremonies.com 

Fremont Richard E. Blair rblair7905@gmail.com 

Hillsborough E Ann Poole splendidceremonies.com 

Hudson Daniel Soucy alvirnechapelJP@yahoo.com 

Intervale/Conway Kimberly Steward Kimthejp.com 

Laconia Martha Clement jpmarthaclement.com 

Londonderry David Burns DBurns5411@aol.com 

Londonderry Katella Dulmage katellaMG14@aol.com 

Lyndeborough Andrea Cyr saltcyr@aol.com 

Merrimack/Nashua Lisa Law lisalawjp@gmail.com 

Merrimack Jane Rothwell Rothwelljane95@gmail.com 

Milford Elizabeth Calabria weddingsinnewengland.com 

Milford Paul Calabria weddingsinnewengland.com 

Nashua Irwin Bluestein Irwin.bluestein@gmail.com 

Nashua Jamie Gagnon jamiethejp@gmail.com 

Nashua Suzanne M Rak suzanne.m.rak@gmail.com 

Nashua Judith Wilhelmy 2elope2nh.com 

Nashua Roberta Wilkins idoneweddings.com 

Raymond Patricia Berger Seacoastnotary.business.site 

Rindge Albert St. Aubin weddingswithal.com 

Temple Christine Merrill thehollandgang@yahoo.com 

West Lebanon Denise Du Charme djaducharme@outlook.com 
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